
October 29, 2008 

 
 

BA RESOURCE ASSISTANCE LIST  
This is a list of resource assistants who serve as mentors in specialized areas.  

SUBJECT  NAME  PHONE  FAX  E-MAIL  

Adobe Reader/Writer  Tasha Sprague  
Mandy Rodrigues 

(301) 504-5864 
(301) 504-5236 

(301) 504-5521  
 

Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov  
Mrodrigues@sare.org 
 

Annual Reports  Sherry Ventura 
Donell Bladen 

(301) 504-5975  
(301) 504-6822 

(301) 504-6001 
(301) 504-5823 

Sherry.Ventura@ars.usda.gov 
Donell.Bladen@ars.usda.gov  

ARIS/AIMS Sherry Ventura  (301) 504-5975 (301) 504-6001 
Sherry.Ventura@ars.usda.gov 
 

Case Write-Ups / RPES  
 
Joan Lunney 

 
(301) 504-9368 
 

 
(301) 504-5306 

 
Joan.Lunney@ars.usda.gov  

Correspondence  Renee Miller (301) 504-4513 (301) 504-4514 
Renee.Miller@ars.usda.gov 
 

Grants and Agreements  Donna Geiman  (301) 504-7490 (301) 504-8438 Donna.Geiman@ars.usda.gov  

Graphics / Presentation 
Expertise  

Jim Plaskowitz  
J. Marie Metz 

(301) 504-9802 
(202) 382-1804 

(301) 504-6101 
(202) 786-9422 

Jim.Plaskowitz@ars.usda.gov  
Marie.Metz@ars.usda.gov  

HTML / Web Design  Jim Plaskowitz  (301) 504-9802 (301) 504-6101 Jim.Plaskowitz@ars.usda.gov  

E-Forms  Jim Plaskowitz  (301) 504-9802 (301) 504-6101 Jim.Plaskowitz@ars.usda.gov  

IAS Katrina Washington (301) 504-5534 (301) 504-9101 Katrina.Washington@ars.usda.gov  

Microsoft Access  
 
Tasha Sprague 

 
(301) 504-5864  
 

 
(301) 504-5521 

 
Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov 
  

Microsoft Excel  Tasha Sprague  301) 504-5864  (301) 504-5521  Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov 
 

Microsoft Outlook  Tasha Sprague  (301) 504-5864  (301) 504-5521  Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov  

Microsoft PowerPoint  Tasha Sprague  (301) 504-5864  (301) 504-5521  Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov  

Microsoft Publisher  Tasha Sprague  
Linda Nix 

(301) 504-5864 
(301) 504-8159  

(301) 504-5521  
(301) 504-9098 

Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov  
Linda.Nix@ars.usda.gov 
 

Microsoft Word  Tasha Sprague  (301) 504-5864  (301) 504-5521  Tasha.Sprague@ars.usda.gov  

OSQR  Sherry Ventura  (301) 504-5975 (301) 504-6001 Sherry.Ventura@ars.usda.gov  

PCMS/CATS 
 
Elizabeth Hawkins 

 
(301) 504-7199 

  
(301) 504-6491 

 
Liz.Hawkins@ars.usda.gov  

Personnel 
Benefits, Retirement, &       
Workers Compensation 

 
Employee Development 

 
Pay & Leave 

 
Staffing & Classification 

 

 
Ann Lucas  
 
 
Kim McGregor 
 
 
Michelyn Boyd 
 
 
Lia Simmons 

 
 
(301) 504-1505 
 
 
(301) 504-1458 
 
 
(301) 504-1466 
 
 
(301) 504-1455 
 

 
 
(301) 504-1540 
 
 
(301) 504-1497 
 
 
(301) 504-1493 
 
 
(301) 504-1373 
 

 
 
 
Ann.Lucas@ars.usda.gov 
 
 
Kim.McGregor@ars.usda.gov 
 
 
Michelyn.Boyd@ars.usda.gov 
 
 
Lia.Simmons@ars.usda.gov 
 
 

Property  
(Surplus, Inventory, 

Vehicles) 
Katrina Washington (301) 504-5534 (301) 504-9101 Katrina.Washington@ars.usda.gov  

STAR (webTA) / T&A's  Katrina Washington (301) 504-5534 (301) 504-9101 Katrina.Washington@ars.usda.gov  

Travel (GovTrip)  
Kate Jacobs 
Mary Murray 
Kisha Shelton 

(301) 504-1013 
(301) 504-5607 
(202) 245-5971 

(301) 504-8370 
(301) 504-6608 
(202) 245-5973 

Kate.Jacobs@ars.usda.gov  
Mary.Murray@ars.usda.gov  
Kisha.Shelton@ars.usda.gov  
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